ANNEX V: BUDGET 

Global price: 525 450.00 MDL (Five hundred twenty-five thousand four hundred fifty MDL 00 bani)  

For the Evaluation of the project “Communication Infrastructure” – COMINF/3.1/1. 

The above amount must not be broken down further.] 

Yours faithfully 

Name and first name: Madan Vladimir 

Duly authorised to sign this tender on behalf of: